Code %o

P60 97.09
495 770 79.56
380_495 17.53

P55  97.65
495_770 81.64
380_495 16.0

P50 98.51
495_770 84.18
380_495 14.32

P45 99.8
495_770 87.31
380_495 12.48

Yio  Zio

99.99
91.37
8.62

100.0
91.94
8.05

99.99
92.58
7.41

100.0
93.31
6.68

P40 101.75 100.0

495_77091.26
380_495 10.49

94.13
5.86

P35 104.71 99.99

495 770 96.35
380_495 8.36

95.06
4.93

P30 109.29 99.99
495_770 103.13 96.1

380 495 6.15

3.89

P25 116.54 99.99
495_770 112.52 97.21

380_495 4.01

2.78

X0 Yo Ao

104.010.322 0.332

5.69
98.31

95.55
55
90.05

86.17
5.26
80.9

75.8
4.98
70.82

64.44
4.63
59.81

52.16
4.19
47.96

39.19
3.65
35.54

26.13
2.96
23.17

0.45 0.517
0.14 0.069

0.333 0.341
0.455 0.513
0.14 0.07

0.346 0.351
0.462 0.508
0.139 0.072

0.362 0.362
0.47 0.502
0.138 0.074

0.382 0.375
0.48 0.495
0.137 0.076

0.407 0.389
0.492 0.485
0.136 0.08

0.439 0.402
0.508 0.473
0.135 0.085

0.48 0.412
0.529 0.457
0.133 0.092

0.0
3.35
-3.35

0.0
4.09
-4.08

0.0
4.87
-4.87

0.0
5.67
-5.66

0.0
6.95
-6.94
0.0
9.68
-9.67

0.0
12.83

B0 Cas2103210 D210 has2io id

0.0 0.0 0.639 -0.416 0
71.48 7155 0.657 -0.024 87
-71.4771.55 0.445 -4.561 267

0.0 0.0 0.653 -0.382 0
74.11 74.22 0.673 -0.023 86
-74.1174.22 0.428 -4.47 266

0.0 0.0 0.671 -0.344 0
74.51 74.67 0.692 -0.022 86
-74.5174.67 0.409 -4.363 266

0.0 0.0 0.694 -0.303 0
72.33 72.55 0.716 -0.021 85
-72.3272.55 0.386 -4.235 265

0.0 0.0 0.724 -0.257 O
72.84 73.17 0.747 -0.019 84
-72.8473.17 0.359 -4.08 264

0.0 0.0 0.764 -0.208 0
81.7 82.27 0.787 -0.017 83
-81.7 82.27 0.328 -3.889 263

0.0 0.0 0.819 -0.156 0
85.05 86.01 0.84 -0.015 81

-12.82-85.0486.01 0.292 -3.647 261

0.0
16.52

0.0 0.0 0.898 -0.104 0
83.04 84.67 0.916 -0.012 78

-16.51-83.0484.67 0.257 -3.328 258
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